1 ICP DAS CO., LTD    Professional Provider of High Quality Industrial Computer Products and Data Acquisition Systems         Vol. TPD 1.0.02 (2011.FEB.11)
Touch HMI Devices
ViewPAC-2000 SeriesViewPAC-2000 SeriesViVVVVVViViVVViVViViVVVViVVViVVVVViViVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVViVVViViVViVVVVVVViVVVViVVViVViViVVVViiVVVVViViVViVViVVViVVViViViiiVViVViiVViViViVViViVVVVViViVVViVVViVVVVVVVVVViViViVVVVVVVVVVVViiVVVViV eweeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeViVViViViiViVVViiVVViVVVVVVVViVVViViViVVVViVVVViViVViViViiVVViVVViViVViViiiiVViiVViiiViViVVVVViViVViVVVVVVVVViiViVViiVVieweeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee PAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAPAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAACCCCC-CCCCCCCCCCCCCC-CCCCCC 20000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000020000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000  SSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSereeeeee ieeriess
Features
  Excellent C/P ratio (cost/performance)
  High resolution color touch screen
  PoE, Power over Ethernet
  RS-485 (including Self-Tuner)

TPD-283-W/TPD-283U-W
Right Side ViewLeft Side View Front View Rear View
Ordering Information
Accessories
TPD-280-W CR 2.8” touch HMI device with RS-485 (RoHS)
TPD-280U-W CR 2.8” touch HMI device with RS-485, USB client 1.1 (RoHS)
TPD-283-W CR 2.8” touch HMI device with Ethernet (10/100 Mbps) (RoHS)
TPD-283U-W CR 2.8” touch HMI device with Ethernet (10/100 Mbps), USB client 1.1 (RoHS)
NS-205PSE CR Unmanaged Industrial PoE (Power over Ethernet) Ethernet Switch (RoHS)
NS-208PSE CR Unmanaged Industrial PoE (Power over Ethernet) Ethernet Switch (RoHS)
NSM-208PSE CR Unmanaged Industrial PoE (Power over Ethernet) Ethernet Switch (RoHS)
MDR-20-24 CR 24 VDC/1.0 A, 24 W Power Supply with DIN-Rail Mounting (RoHS)